Master M
ERWEITERN SIE IHR MIG-SCHWEISSERLEBNIS
26
.0
4.
20
24
BESTELLANGABEN
STROMQUELLEN
Product name Product code Sales package code
Master M 353 G MSM353G
Master M 353 GM MSM353GM
Master M 355 G MSM355G
Master M 355 GM MSM355GM
Master M 358 G MSM358G
Master M 358 GM MSM358GM
SOFTWARE
Product name Product code Sales package code
MAX Cool MSM70000 (Product code for Master M)
X570000 (Product code for X5 FastMig)
AX80000 (Product code for AX MIG Welder)
MAX Position MSM90000 (Product code for Master M)
X590000 (Product code for X5 FastMig)
AX60000 (Product code for AX MIG Welder)
MAX Speed MSM80000 (Product code for Master M)
X580000 (Product code for X5 FastMig)
AX70000 (Product code for AX MIG Welder)
WiseFusion X5500001 (Product code for X5 FastMig)
X8500000 (Product code for X8 MIG Welder)
MSM40000 (Product code for Master M)
AX30000 (Product code for AX MIG Welder)
WisePenetration+ X5500002 (Product code for X5 FastMig)
X8500002 (Product code for X8 MIG Welder)
MSM50000 (Product code for Master M)
AX20000 (Product code for AX MIG Welder)
WiseSteel X5500000 (Product code for X5 FastMig)
X8500001 (Product code for X8 MIG Welder)
MSM60000 (Product code for Master M)
AX10000 (Product code for AX MIG Welder)
Master M WorkPack 1-MIG - Standard-
Schweißprogramme MasterMig 353
(Standard-Schweißprogramme MasterMig
353)
MSM350100
Master M WorkPack Pulse - Standard-
Schweißprogramme MasterMig 355 und 358
(Standard-Schweißprogramme MasterMig
355 und 358)
MSM350200
2 Master M 26042024
ZUBEHÖR
Product name Product code Sales package code
Flexlite TX - Master M TX223GE4 (4 m)
TX253WSE4 (4 m)
TX353WE4 (4 m)
Master M Cooler MSMC1KW
Master M Cooler MV MSMC1KWM